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T AMAAutocare Pte Ltd

Autocare Pte LtdSingapore

{608580)

Co Bug Mo JTTEITW . ama.claim@gmail.com

e, Enterprise Hub 36 Toh Guan Road East #01-36

I

pd

T: E7783636
Page No. 1
Vehicle No. SLL 3836 E TOYOTA ALTIS 1.6A
REPAIRER'S
ary DESCRIPTION CONOITION | .o Teiss) | ADIUSTMENT
1 |Rear boatlid ﬁ - 1578606 §2
1 |Rear bootlid Hinge@$107.00 =% 214.00| ¥
1 |Rear bootlid centre throme moulding Yo" |- 254.00| X
1 |Rear bootlid weatherstrip Ade = 240072
1 |Rear bootlid COROLLA emblem As 10800 | ¥&
1 |Rear bootlid Altis emblem Ads w L
1 |Rear bootlid 1.6 £ emblem LA ¢ 5800|1 &
1 |Rear bootlid WT-| emblem As= < pad| 4 ¥
1 |Rear bootlid Corclla badge af)(;ﬂr'\ a8 00X rey P B |
1 |Rear bootlit lock assy b4 .~ s30a0] b
1 |Rear bootlid refiector @s572.40 X574 114480 X
A |near saitiamp @5780 We LW RARH 4@ 72 155000( 326 (1p+)
2 |Talllamp lower panel @214.50 )ﬂ g 47900 X
1 |Rearend panel b agp0| 60 %
1 |Rear end panel top garnish Jh - I!j.a‘.f ¥
1 |Rear bumper fo - 125&00 4
1 |Rear bumper reinforcemant YA e nn.m;ﬁ
1 |Rear bumper foam e 310.00
Yeat |Ruue Burmper Hdem?ﬁi&ﬂﬂ LH#«/FRF“ 195.00] 7 2
| 2 |AHS & LS Rear fender @782.50 W?{mﬁ 1585.00 %
1 |RHS & LHS Rear fender inner wiri @220 D €L saBo|$217 wods P56
1 |Rear spare tyre panel ﬁ*— g 132130 SB80.00| ¥
1  |Rear spare tyre top mveryc.,grt. 288.00]
13033 60 0o00] *“ 30
less{25% | 3258.40] 25% 0.00 159,
9775.20 0.00 142125
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS e
Lsat |Rear bymper clips R~ - grfo 30 7
Lset |w§m£p1)( Vode (L2l C?,_I,-;p-f 80.00| 20/
1set |Talllamp chips As” M To Er; o
Lset |Reverse sensor A #7 220.00| *.
1 |Rear end panel sealant g8e /” 19“:!5 o b -~
1 [Rear number plate Y §vL 80.00p&
TOTAL PARTS 10405.20 0.00
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> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owiner 1D Type: Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: 378A
I e e e )
Vehicle Mo.: SLL3B3SE
Vehicle to be Exported: No
Intended Deregistration Date: 21 Aug 2019
Vehicle Make: TOYOTA
Vehicle Model COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO
Primary Colour: Silver
Manufacturing Year: 2007
Engine Mo.: JZZ44673112
Chassis Mo MRO5S3ZEC107150593
Maximum Power Output: 81.0 kW (108 bhp)
Open Market Value: £14,924.00
Original Registration Date: 17 Aug 2007
First Registration Date: 17 Aug 2007
Transfer Count: 2
Actual ARF Paid: £156,417.00
el endid PARE R e D e L SRR Ll
FARF Eligibility: Forfeited
FARF Eligibility Expiry Date: -
PARF Rebate Amount: £0.00
COE Expiry Date; 16 Aug 2027
COE Category A - Car(1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years) 10
POP Pald; £45 400,00
COE Rebate Amount: $36,258.00
Total Rebate Amount $36,258.00

The infarmation contained herein is correct as at 21 Aug 2017
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S~ AMA Autocare Pte Ltd

——=====-. Enterprise Hub 36 Toh Guan Road East #01-36

A e i
' AMTHLH:,:E#L Singapore (608580)

E: ama.claim@gmall.com

T: B7783636
Page No. 3
Vehicle No. SLL 3836 E TOYOTA ALTIS 1.6A
REPAIRER'S
SIN DESCRIFTION ESTIMATE (s§) | "DIUSTMENT
LABOUR

1 |Te remove the affected parts & fittings to commence
repairs; replace damaged parts and components

2 |Tosupply paint materials, expandable Items & putty,
respray paint on parts replaced

3 |To remove and re-fix wiring and check all electrical
components 3t damaged areas for proper functions

4 |To rempove and refin/replace rear trims, garnish and
fittings so as to facilitate repairs at rear compartment

5 |Taremove and replace reverse sensors

B |To provide antl-rust treatment on affected areas 18400 EO
Labour Total ;| 3580.00
TOTAL |[PARTS & LABOUR): | 13985.20
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Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) =

From: AMA Automotive <ama.claim@gmail.com>
Sent: Friday, 30 August 2019 2:41 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuUto)

Subject: SLL3836E FINALIZE

Dear Rasul,

Can we finalize this case?

Thank You and Best Regards

]

Alvin Wee
AMA Automotive Pte Ltd

6 Toh Guon Ro Enterprise Hub) #01-36
Singapore 608580
Hp : +65 8778 3636
Tel :+65 6200 0600

CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: The information contained n this email is imfended anly for the use of the indlvkiual or entity named above and may contain
information thal |s privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law, If the reader of this message & nol the intended reciplent, you
lrlhmhqrnnﬁﬂndlhﬂm!dhlm'linlﬂun,ﬂihmbuﬂnrnupﬁqul‘mwmtmilsmm.ﬂmm“mmmmumhnm.
please immediately noliy the sender and dalete the mail

Data Privacy Palicy Natice: AMA Automotive Ple. Lid. may collecl, use and disclose your parsonal data for the purposes staled in our Privacy Policy
This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is
permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf)



Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Motor Claim - lll <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 20 August 2019 9:45 AM

To: AMA Automotive; sur@lkkauto.com; Admin-D [LKKAuto)

Cc: Sundari Nagarajan - Il

Subject: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE
SLL3836E & SHDG7235 ON 16/08/2019

Attachments: img-817140327 pdf; img-817143456.pdf

Dear Sir / Mdm,

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SLL3836E and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Sundari.
*Kindly upload this survay request email lo menmen,

Thank You.

Daniel Pooi
Motor Claims Department
India International Insurance Pte Ltd
&4 Cegil Street #04-02 10B Bullding
Singapore 049711
Tel: 6347 6100 Ext 202 Fax: 6224 4174
S&P ‘A" rated Company
' INI}IA
o @ [vrenmaTionaL

|nsunamce
0 N @O & PO R

From: AMA Automotive [mailto:ama.claim@gmail.com]

Sent: Monday, 19 August, 2019 4:14 PM

To: Motor Claim - lll <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLL3836E & SHD67235 0N
16/08/2019

Dear Damiel,

We choose LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid,
Thank you.
On Mon, 19 Aug 2019 at 11:27, Motor Claim - [l <motorclaim(@liii.com.sg> wrote:

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email



We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
* Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the
above list

Daniel Pooi
Motor Claims Department

India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cegil Street #04-02 10B Building

Singapore 045711

Tel: 6347 6100 Ext 202 Fax: 6224 4174

S&P'A-" rated Company

. IN'I'J'IA.
. . INTIRNATIBN.&L
( Insurance
AV N G a F D &

From: AMA Automotive [mailto:ama.claim@gmail.com)
Sent: Saturday, 17 August, 2019 2:19 PM

To: Motor Claim - Il <motorclaim @iil.com.sg>
Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLL3836E & SHDE7235 ON

16/08/2019

Dear Sirs/Madam

Please find the attached PRS Letter and GIA report for your perusal. Kindly let us have the Pre-Repair Surveyor Lists.



Takk note that the Repair Estimate will be ready upon the Pre-Repair Survey,

Workshop - AMA Autocare Pte Ltd
Address : 36 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #01-36

ENTERPRISE HUB SINGAPORE 608580

Contact Person : Alvin Wee

HP: 8778 3636 / 9017 3393/
Office: 6200 0600

Regards

Alvin Wee
AMA Automotive Pte Lid

36 Toh Guan Road East (Enterprise Hub) 801-36

Singapore 608580
Hp : +63 8778 3636
Tel :+63 6200 0600

wWWww.amaauto.sg




COMFIDEMTIAL NOTE: The information contained in this emall is intended only for the usa of the individual or enlity named above snd may conlain
information that is privileged, confidenfial and exempt from disclosure under apphicabis law. If tha reader of this message i not the infended recipient, you
are tereby natifiad that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication Is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in efror,
please immadiately notily the sender and dalete the mail

n o ; mEy use YOUT parsan PUIPOSES our ,
Data Privacy Policy Notice: AMA Automotive Ple. Lid collect. use and disclose &l dita for the stated in our Privacy Policy

This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure Is
permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf),

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using,
disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers
(located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry,
including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing,
handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with
applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached
you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution. transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayved or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
India International Insurance Pte Lid.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Thanks and regards,
Melvin Wee

(65) 87783636

AMA Automotive Pte Lid
Enterprise Hub

36 Toh Guan Road East
#01-36 S(608580)

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using,
disclosing and processing vour personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located
both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including
the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling
and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable
laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:
This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.
[t may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

[f you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached
4



you Dy mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore. we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
India International Insurance Pte Lid.

Registration No. 198703792-K
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Claim Audit

£ AUDIT TRAIL
M. an Audit Remarhs By
20 Aug 2019 s [A] Nivitha
1 fais3 Cim Dt Modified Claimant's Name: -> -, Goind
20 Aug 2019 [A] Nivitha
2 3003 Cim Veh Model Changed (200357) HYUNDAL VERNA 1.4, Gouind
3 0A92019 ey Reg No: SLLIBIGE. Acct Date: 2019/08/16. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India Internati [A] Nivitha
18:53 onal Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Ama Autocare Pte Ltd (HQ) Govindasamy
20 Aug 2019 . [A] Nivitha
I| 4 1853 Adj Co Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd [HQ): s b
20 Aug 2019 " . [A] Mivitha
| 3 18:53 Adj Next Rpt Changed  Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Oue Date:2019/08/29 A is
20 Aug 2019 ; - [A] Wiviths
8 fn.e Ad| Mandate Sat Approved:D.00.Reinsp:Ad) decides. Contnd
20 Aug 2019 . [A] Nivitha
- It Label Added (517):PRL o
20 Aug 2019 f [A] Wivitha
B 1554 Adj Adjuster Assigned [None} -> MOHD RASUL Gowl
12 Sep 2019 h [A] Lau Shu
e Label Removed {517):PRL. par
10 12550 2019 4 abel Added (30653 ): Direct Settiement. CAY G
11 iﬁ:" 2019 cim DU Modified Claimant's Name: - -> LIM SIM GUAN. Claimant's ID: -> S1369378A. [A) o Shu
12 1220 2019 cim veh Model Changed (200357) -> (203311) TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 (A). o bt
19 Sep 2019 : 5 g [A] CHEW
;s Ad) Mandate Request  CurReq:0.00:PODS Lisbility: 100% (BOLA 527) ol el
Date Fram 4| | pate 1o 4] TF > audit Type  None —v][se]
lacTIvVITY
Mo record
Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History
Bili- At b Bl aate Hill Type NxTege | AccNkine Cor Mt el 1 Riaf 2 Artount
=0 (Branch)
21 Aug 2019 | TP Case LK Aulo :nn:::'m.i
2251963 g e Motor Consultants | 1% bre | SLL3836E SHD6723S 11.77
. Pre Lig le. ‘.'":QJE

hitps //singapore. mermen.com/claimaindex.cfmHusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_viewhisiorybcaseid=8575284extid=3140788CFID=583... 112



Menman e-Claims

21208
» & Ll
Claim Audit
[ (W11 Ak Eeriiani ks Ry
20 Aug 2019 e (A] Nivitha
Nt Cim Dt Modified Clalmant's Name: -> s Aoy
20 Aug 2019 [A] Nevitha
2 18:53 Cim Veh Model Changed [ 700357 HYUNDA] VERNA 1.4, Govindasamy
3 20 Aug 2019 Cim Created Reg Mo: SLLIBIGE. Acct Date: 2019/08/16. Claim Type: TR Insurer: India Intemati [A] Nivithe
18:53 onal Insurance Pre Ltd (MQ). Workshop: Ama Autocare Pte Lid (HQ) Govindasamy |
20 Aug 2019 1 [A] Mivitha
4 18:53 Adj Co Assigned LEKE Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): Govinds
20 Aug 2019 ) J [A] Mivitha
5 18:53 Adj Next Rpt Changed  Next Rot:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/08/29 Govinds
<0 Aug 3019 ¥ , [A] Nvitha
6 1853 Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00.Reinspad) decides. Govindasamy
20 Aug 2019 Y [A] Nivitha
[} 18:54 Label Added [S517):PRIL. Govindasamy
20 Aug 2019 - [A] Nivitha
B 18:54 Adj Adjuster Assigned [MNone] -= MOHD RASUL Gouindasamy
12 Sep 2019 _ [A] Lau Shu
¥ 24D Label Removed (S17):PRI, Pai I
10 1255 2919 Label Added (30653):Direct Settiement, kel
111255301 cim DY Modified Claimant's Name: - -> LIM STM GUAN, Claimant’s 1D: -> $1369378A, Al 1S
12 12580 2015 iy vieh Model Changed (200357) -> (203311) TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 (A} AN Loy s |
1% Sep 2019 - " ; [A] CHEW |
13 14:02 Adj Mandate Request  CurReq:0.00:PODS Liability; 100% (BOLA S27) HSIAD TONG |
19 Sep 2013 Next Rpt:Final Apt.Oue Date; 2019/08/29. Mandate Remarks: Agreed to do direct se [1] Sundari
14 17:39 Adj Next Rpt Changed  ttlement, Revert with your guantum aduice. Please request TP WS to raise Tax Invol [ san |
: ce for Cost of repairs in 11T's name g
15 19 Sap 2019 Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00:Agreed to do direct settlement. flevert with your guantum advice. Pl [I] Sundari
17:39 =y ease request TP WS to raise Tax Invoice for Cost of repairs in I11's name Nagarajan
Oate From 4|75 »| pate To 4|75 | Audit Type none . m|
ACTIVITY -
No record - - - =
Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History
. T bl b Ml e e o -
| | I T =3 —
LKK At
21 Aug 2019 TP Case International
2251963 09:71:37 | (Insurer) Maotor Consultants Ervats Pt SLLIB3IGE SHD&7235 11.77
i b L1 (HQ) '

hittps /isingapore merimen.com/clalms/index cfm Husebox=MTRadjusterdfussaction=dsp_viewhisiory&caseid=8575288exlid=3140784CFID=52 . .

12



FMME

From: Shiau Chan (LEKAuUtD)

Sent: Wednesday, 18 September 2019 1:29 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: SLL3B36E FINALIZE |
Attachments: LOD,jpg; INV jpg; LTAtif; RENTAL INV.jpg; LOA jpg; DV jpg; RENTAL AGREEMENT tif

Dear Hslao Tong,

FYNA.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pre Liud

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: siewse@kkauto com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408033)

From: AMA Automotive <ama.claim@gmall.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 18 September 2019 12:37 PM
To: Shiau Chan [LKKAuto) <siewsc@lkkauto.com>
Subject: Fwd: SLL3B36E FINALIZE

Hi Shiau Chan

Attached is the LOD & invoices for your perusal.

Thank You and Best Regards

Alvin Wee
AMA Automotive Pte Ltd

36 Toh Guan Rood East (Enterprise Hub) #01-36
Singopore 608580

Hp : +65 8778 3636

Tel :+65 6200 0600

www.amaauto.sg




" COMFIDENTIAL NOTE The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the individual ar entity named above and may contain
information that i privileged, confidential and exempl from disciosure under applicable law_ If the reader of this message is nol the inlended recipient, you
are hereby notiied that sny dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication i atrictly prohibited. I you have received this messaga in ermor,
please immedialely notity the sender and daiste the mail

Dats Privacy Policy Notice: AMA Automotive Pte, Lid. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in aur Privacy Policy
This may Include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties 1o whom disclosure 15
permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf),

Forwarded message

From: AMA Automotive <ama.claim@gmall.com>
Date: Wed, 5ep 11, 2019 at 2:52 PM

Subject: Re: SLL3836E FINALIZE

To: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul @ |kkauto, >

Hi Rasul
Attach is the LOD & invoices for your perusal.

Please let me know if | were to email to?

Thank You and Best Regords

Alvin Wee
AMA Automotive Pte Ltd

36 Toh Guan Road East (Enterprise Hub) #01-36
Singapore 608580

Hp : +65 8778

Tel :+65 6200 0600

CONFIDENTIAL NOTE. The information conlained in this emall is intendad only tor tha use of the individual or enlity named sbove and may contain
imformation that & privileged, confidential snd exampt from disclosure under apphcable lew If the reader of this message & not the intended recipient, you
are harpby notified that any disseminalion, distribution or copying of this communication is sirictly probibited. If you have received this message in emor,
please immadiately notify the sender and delate the mail

Diata Prvscy Palicy Notice: AMA Aulomptive Ple. Lid. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposas stated In our Privacy Palicy

This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure s
permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf).

2



On Tue, Sep 10, 2019 at 12:11 PM AMA Automotive <ama.claim@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi Rasul

COR § 3,200/ 6 days lump sum confirmed.

LOD sent to who?

Thank You and Best Regards

Alvin Wee
AMA Automotive Pte Ltd

6 Ti uan R ' -
Singopore 608580
Hp : +65 8778 3636
Tel -+65 6200 0600

_www.amautn.

CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: The information confained in this email is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain
infarmation that is privileged. confidential and exempl from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended reciplent, you
wre hersby notified that any dissemination, distribulion or copying of fhus commumcalion is atrictly prohibitea. if you have received this message in ermor,
please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail

Data Privacy Policy Notice: AMA Automative Ple. Lid. may collect. use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Prvacy Policy
This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is
permittedirequired by laws. our third party service providers and agents {acting on our behalf).

On Tue, Sep 10, 2019 at 10:16 AM Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Hi Alvin,

Refer to attachment
Take note the part prices are high

Finalised amount is 5 3,200 / & days lump sum



" Kindly confirm

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LEK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@|kkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315
Blk 51, Payna Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

F ECRL naee
Sl mas  m Suw bhe Sarthk- Privt only when necessary

From: AMA Automotive [mailto:ama.claim@gmail.com]
Sent: Friday, 6 September, 2019 2:23 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto)
Subject: SLL3836E FINALIZE

Dear Rasul,

Can we finalize this case?

Thank You and Best Regards




" Alvin Wee

AMA Automotive Pte Ltd

36 Toh Guan Road East (Enterprise Hub) #01-36
Singapore 608580

Hp : +65 8778 3636

Tel :+65 6200 0600

www.amaauto.sg

CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: The informalion comtained m this email i intended only for the usa of the indfvidial or #nlity named above and may confain
indermation that is privileged, corfidential snd exempt from disciosure under applicable law. I tha reader of this message is not ihe inlended recipient. yau
are hereby notified that any dissemination, ditribution of copying of this communication is sirctly prohibiled. If you have received this MEssage in e,
please immaediately notity the sender and delele the mail

Data Privacy Policy Nofice: AMA Aufomotive Ple. Lig, may collect, use and disciose your parsonal data for tha purposes stated in cur Privacy Policy

This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is
permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf).



22705
Claim Audit
- AUDIT TRAIL
" il lE TN +"
A Mivithas
1 100932019 cim Dt Modified Claimant's Name -> - i Mtz
20 Aug 2019 [A] Nivitha
z 5:;‘;" Clm Veh Model Changed (200357) HYUNDAI VERNA 1.4, o Dol
20 Aug 2019 Created Rig Mo: SLLIBIGE. Acct Date: 2019/08/16, Claim Type: TR, Insurer: India Intornati  [A] Nivitha
: 18:53 o anal Insurance Pte Ltd (M), Workshop: Ama Autocare Pra Lid (HO) Gavindasamy
20 Aug 2019 . [A] Nivitha
4 1853 Adj Co Assigned LKK Ayto Consultants Pre Ltd (HQ): Gavl |
20 Aug 2019 ) . [A] Nivitha
5 183 Adj Next Rpt Changed  Next Apt:Final Rot.Due Date:2019/08/29 Galindassmmy
20 Aug 2019 . . [A] Nivitha
6 1p.63 Adj Mandate Sat Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Ad) decides. T i
20 Aug 2019 : [A] Mivitha
T Ihed Label Added {517):PAL. Govindasamy |
20 Aug 2019 [A] Nivitha
B 18:54 Adj Adjuster Assigned [Nonpe] -> MOHD RASUL Govs oyl
12 Sep 2019 ¢ [A] Lau Shu
] 1440 Label Removed [517):PRI. Pei
10 13,5‘;’ 2019 | ubel Added [30653): Direct Settlement (Al b Shu
1 ]‘if‘:’ 015 e)m D Modified Claimant's Name: - -> LIM S5IM GUAN. Claimant's 1D: -> S1369378A. (A LF"'-: Shu
12 1250 2019 ey, ven Model Changed (200357) -> (203311) TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 (A) VA Lbu S
19 Sep 2019 B ; [A] CHEW |
3 Ty Adj Mandate Request  CurReq:0.00;FODS Liability: 100% (BOLA 527) HEIAD TONG
19 Sep 2015 Wext Rpt:Final Apt,Due Date: 2019708729, Mandote Rémarus! Agreed to do direct & [1] Sundari
14 17:39 Adj Next Rpt Changed ttlement. Revert with your guantum advice. Please request TP WS to raise Tax Inval Nagarajon
: ce for Cost of repairs in 111°s name
y5 19 Sep 2018 Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00:Agreed to do direct settlement. Revert with your quantum adwice. Pl [1] Sundari
17:39 ease request TP WS Io raise Tax Invoice for Cost of repairs in 11T's name Magarajan
[A] JOANNE
- EE:P 018 Adj Rpt Initiated LEE KHANG
' MiIN
[A] JDANNE
17 f;.ﬁ:’ 20%%  cim Dtl Modified Insured Name: => =, lnsured ID: -> -, LEE KMANG
: MIN
[A] JOANNE
18 07 1" cim ot Modified JP) Reg. Date: -> 2007/08/17. LEE KHANG
' MIN
[A] JOANNE
% fi.ﬁ'i" w19 ils Notified LEE KHANG
: Rets MIN
Cur,Req;4007.45:PODS Lisbiity: 100%javascript: Sutmitform(); Quantum: [a}CO
27 Sep 2019 R: $3,200.00 + (B)LOR(Bdays x $100,00): $800.00 + (c)LTA/GIA search fee: $7.45 [A] CHEW
20 Adj Mandate Request ', 0" <) 007.45 Venicie Model: Toyota Coralla Altis (1598cc)-Note: TP veh COE & HSIAD TONG
nd an 16 Au
Date From 4|75 »| pate 1o 4|7 »| Audit Type Naone v Go|
ACTIVITY
Mo record

Marimen a-Clalims

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

2251563

2288145

1 Aug 2019
09:21:37

23 Sep 1019
12:04:45

TP Case
[Insurer)

OD/TF Case
{Adjuster}

LKK Auto
Mator Consultants = Jntemational g, 34 SHD67235 11,77
Pte Ltd Insurance Pre
Ltd (HOQ)
KK Aitns LKK Auto
Mator Consultants Consultants SLL3B3GE SHDET235 11.77

Pte Ltd Pte Ltd (HQ)

hitps /i singapore mermen.com/claimsfindex. cfmMusebax=MTRad|uster&fuseaction=dsp_viewhisloryboaseid=8575288exid=3140TBACFID=587...



Matimen e-Claims

Print Received Message

1W12016

This mail is associated with ;

“SLL3836E (MCT19080386)
[SHDB723S)
TP
LIM SIM GUAN
Aug 16 2019 12:00AM

!
Ama Aulocare Ple Ltd

From India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (I1_SG), sent an 27/09/2019 14:14 PM.

To LKK_HO
Subject Alert - Adj Mandate Approved {S$4007.45) - SLL3836E - Claim Handler: Sundari Nagarajan

'AEprnueci :-4Du7.45:PIeas-e requ;;_t- 1"P WS to raise Tax Invoice for Cost of repairs in I11's name

hiips isingapore. merimen. com/claims/index cfmMusebox=SVCmall&fuseaction=dsp_PrintACFID=588774754CF TOKEN=384708c58bea058-20... 1N



Hsiao TonE (LKKAuto)

From: AMA Automative <amaclaim@gmall.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 1 October 2019 10:59 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: SLLIB3IBE FINALIZE //LKK REF: CC4/11119014578/R1pb3

Yes confirm, please proceed 1o close the case.

On Tue, 1 Oct 2019 at 10:52 AM, Hslao Tong (LEKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We have our principal instruction to offer as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair 5 3,200.00
2. Loss of Rental (Bdays x $100.00) 5 B800.00
3. LTA/ GIA Search Fee 5 7.45

Total | §4,007.45

Please confirm acceptance.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of
resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of llability, whatsoever, should be deemed /
inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liabllity/damages, either party Is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”



Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkanto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Pava Ui Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: AMA Automotive <ama.claim@gmail.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 1B September 2019 12:37 PM
To: Shiau Chan [LEKAuto) <siewsc@lkkauto.com>
Subject: Fwd: SLL3B36E FINALIZE

Hi Shiau Chan

Attached (s the LOD & invoices for your perusal.

Thank You and Best Regards

Alvin Wee
AMA Automotive Pte Ltd

36 Toh Guan Road East (Enterprise Hub) #01-36




Singapore 508580
Hp : +65 8778 3636

Tel -+65 6200 0600

CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: The information contained in itis email i infended anfy for the use of the ndividual or antity named above and may contain
information that i privileged, confidential pnd exempt from disclosure under applicable law. I the reader of this message is nal the inlended recipent, you
are hareby notified that amy dissemination, distribulion of copying of this communication is stnctly prohibied. if you have rece/ed Ihis message in enmor,
please immadiaaly nofify the sender and deleta the mail

Data Privacy Policy Nolice: AMA Automotive Ple. Lid. may collect, use and disciose your personal data for fhe purposes stated in our Privacy Palicy

This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure 1s
permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf).

Forwarded message -———

From: AMA Automotive <ama.claim@gmail.com>
Date: Wed, Sep 11, 2019 at 2:52 PM

Subject: Re: SLL3B36E FINALIZE
To: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul® |kkauto,com>

Hi Rasul

Attach is the LOD & involces for your perusal,

Please let me know if | were to email to?



Thank You and Best Regards

Alvin Wee

AMA Automotive Pte Ltd

36 Toh Road East (Enterpri -
Singapare 608580

Hp : +65 8778 3636

Tel :+65 6200 0600

Www.amaauto.sg

CONFIDENTIAL NOTE. The information conlained in this amail is intended oaly for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain
informaiion that s privileged, confidential and axempl from disclosure under applicable kw. If the reader of this message is nal the inended recipent, you
are hereby notified that amy dissemmation, distribulion of copying of this communication i strictly prohibited. If you hove received this message in emor.
please immadiataly nolify the sender and delsle the mail

Data Privacy Policy Molice: AMA Automolive Pie. Lid may collect, use and discloss your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy

This may include disclosure to holding and associated companias, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure Is
permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf),



On Tue, Sep 10, 2019 at 12:11 PM AMA Automotive <ama.claim@gmail.com> wrote:

Hi Rasul

COR 5 3,200/ 6 days lump sum confirmed.

LOD sent to who?

Thank You aond Best Regords

Alvin Wee
AMA Autormotive Pte Ltd

36 Toh Guan Road East (Enterprise Hub) #01-36

Singapore 608580
Hp : +65 8778 3636

Tel +65 6200 0600

www.amaauto.sg

CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: Tha information contained in this emall is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may comain
Infarmation that is privileged. confidential and exempl from disciosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the iniended recipient, you
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ate hareby notified that any dissemination, distribulion or coprying of this communication is sirictly prohibited. if you have received this message in eror,
please immaediaiely natify the sandor and delete the mail

Diata Privacy Policy Notice: AMA, Automotive Pte. Lid may collect, use and disciose your parsonal data for ihe purposes stated in our Privacy Poficy

This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is
permitted/required by laws. our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf).

On Tue, Sep 10, 2019 at 10:16 AM Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@Ikkauto.com> wrote:

Hi Alvin,

Refer to attachment
Take note the part prices are high
Finalised amount is $ 3,200 / 6 days lump sum

Kindly confirm

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4:015

Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park. Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

¥y IR e
S==R=2% = Snwe the Earth- Print only when necessary-

From: AMA Automotive [mailto:ama.claim@gmail.com]
Sent: Friday, 6 September, 2019 2:23 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: SLL3836E FINALIZE



Dear Rasul,

Can we finalize this case?

Thank You and Best Regards

Alvin Wee

AMA Automotive Pte Ltd

36 To an R East (En i -
Singapore 608580

Hp : +65 8778 3636

Tel :+65 6200 0600

CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: The information cortained in this email & iMended anly for ihe use of Ine individual or enily namead lum_lnd may contan
information that is privileged, confidential and exempl from disclosure under applicable law, If ihe reader of this messape nol the intended reciplant,
you are hereby nolified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is stricily pronibited. I you have received this message in
eror, please immediately notify the sender and delsts the mail



Dats Privacy Policy Notice: AMA Autormotive Ple. Lid may collect. use and disciose your personal dala for the purposes sfated in our Privecy Policy

This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is
permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf)

Thanks and regards,
Melvin Wee

(65) 87783636

AMA Automative Pte Ltd
Enterprise Hub

36 Toh Guan Road East
#01-36 5(608580)



Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Direct Setilemeant

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING
Casa Pitifeed [ Est Submitted | Ad) Assignad Adj Ryt | Ad) Subenitted | Ins Auth'ed Status
o |0 Aun 2019 MG 5e3,20000 | $83,200.00 Rt oy Boreey
it g pe acy e | Enuw]l view gt | Carmont Case |

Claim Datalls

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS
Insured: | COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD, Co. Reg Mo, -

|[Created by adjuster]

Main ;
_"':"'""‘.."_‘"_E: LIM SIM GUAN, [D: 5136937TBA
Vehicle Reg. . | 16/0B/2019 00:00 - :59
Nt ] Date of LoSS: |1y 4y Manths and 30 Days From LTA fleg Date (Man Yr)]
Ciaim Type: | TP / MCT19080386 Follcy/Cover | wcomoots
Vehicls Reg
Policy No.
ha SHDE7238 . |azesizaes
(Insured) (Claimant):
Eacess.

Repalrer: Ama Autocare Pte Ltd (HQ) 36 Toh Guan Road Epst, #01-36, 60B550 lurcng East - Tel:
"""""’“"‘f indla International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel; 63476100 ... [Handied by Sundari Nagarajan - 6347 6071]

CIMmants | we1g tnsurance (Singapore) Pre. Ltd, (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827 7888

Adjuster LKK Auto Consultants Fie Led (HG) - Tel; 6256-3561 ... [Hindied by MOHD RASUL] .. [Final Rpt due 29/08/2019]
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View Al | Compese Case maa |
o [I1_5G {22710/3519); Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (5%0.00) -~ SLLIBIEE - Claim Handler: Sundari Nagara...

e I1_SG [27/09/2019): Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved [S$4007.45) - SLLIBIGE - Claim Handler: Sundari Nag...
s [1_SG (19/09/2019); Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved ($$0.00) - SLLISISE - Claim Handler: Sundari Nagara...

| ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS= View A | Sewrch Tasks | Crente tew Task |  Compiete |

Due Date Priority  Type Task Group Subject Handler Aszigned By Completed On Craated On Done?
No reaults,

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=d... 9/12/2019



Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SLL3IB3IGE (MCT19080386)
[SHD67235]
TP
LIM SIM GUAN
Aug 156 2019 12:00AM
[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]
Ama Autocare Pte Ltd

wml Upinad Phatns i ﬂmﬂlnml

Page 1 of 2

View [ i b 2]

Photos/Images M
Wo | RelabelfReorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | Thumbnail_Print
1 |19/09/19 14:01 | Odometer Reading 0| osdws |
2 |19/09/19 1401 | Ganaral View 0| ware M
3 15/09/1914:01 | Genersl View 0| cdwe | &
4 |19/09/1914:01 | Geners! View 0| ewrs | F
5 |19/09/19 14:01 | Genersl View 0| wedwc | F
6 |19/0%/19 14:01 | General View 0| oaawc | H
7 190818 14:01 | General View 0| weaws |
8 |19/00/10 14:01 Genaral View g Load oG |
9 |19/08/19 14:01 | Ganersl View 0| wawc | H
10 | 1W0/19 14:01 Genaral View 0| wadws | A
11 |1%/09/1% 14:01 | Genersl View €| waawc | A
12 |1e/pene 14:00 General View 0 | waaws | A
13 |19/09/19 14:01 | General View 0 | tadws | B
114 [19/08/19 14:01 | Genernl View Q| oaarws
115 [ 19/091% 14:01 Genaral View 0| wews | A
116 | 19/09/19 14:01 General View 0| v | A
[17 |19/00/19 14:01 | General View O waws | B
18 |19/08/19 14:01 | General View @ | s | &
19 [19/08/19 14:01 | General View 0 cecrc | A
{20 [19/09/19 19:01 | Ganaral View O s | B
21 |1soane 1am General View 0| tarwc | 4
{22 |19/08/19 14:01 | General View Q| ccws | W
23 |19/09/19 14:01 | General View 0| ears | B
24 115/09/19 1401 | Ganeral View Q| sarc | &
125 [15/05/19 14:01 | General View 0| eaws | A
_!525 19/09/19 14:01 General View 0| tocrwc | A
127 |19/09/19 14:01 | General View | oecws | A
(28 |18/09/19 14:01 | Genersl View 0| wearwsc | A
122 (190919 1401 | General view Q| saws | B
{30 [19/08/1914:01 | Ganeral View o O curs | B
11 | 19/06/19 14:01 | General View @ | s | B
32 | 18/09/19 14:00 General View 0| oawrs | A
33 | 19/09/19 14:01 General View )| badwc | A
34 | 19/09/19 14:01 General View a Load 306 | A
35 [19/09/1914:00 | Ganeral View 0| uwws | F
36 | 190919 14:01 | General View 0| vars | A
(37 | 48/08/19 14:01 | General View 0| ews | B
38 |19/08/19 14:01 General View 0| cadws | BA
39 |49/09/16 14:01 | Genersl View 0 eews | A
40 | 19/09/19 14:01 | General View 0 cwarc | B
41 |19/09/1914:01 | General View 0| caows | P
47 | 19009719 14:01 Genaral View 0| caaws | A
43 | 19/09/19 14:02 Reinepection Phota 0| edic | M

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_... 9/12/2019



Merimen e-Claims

Page20of 2

Photas/Images [Fperpage 21| &

No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print

|44 |18/08/19 1407 | Reinspection Photo B =xdre| B

45 [19/08/12 14:02 | Reinspection Phots - 0| adwc | A

46 | 19/08/19 14:02 Relnspection Photo 0 | eades B

47 |19/09/19 14:02 | Reinspection Photo 0| e | A

{48 |18/08/19 14:02 | Relnspection Photo 0| warc B

148 |16/08/1% 14.01 | Reinspection Photo 0| wadwc |

(50 |19/09/1814:02 | Reinspection Phots O wadvc | B

51 |19/09/19 14:01 | Reinspection Phota B wadirc | A

i

Documentation 1 per page ~]| &

ko |Relabel/Reorder | LKK Aute Consultants Fte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print

1 |12/09/18 14:41 | EMALL FROM 111 DD 20082019 Load POF

2 |12/09/1% 14141 | WKSP NOTICE Load POF

3 [12/09/1% 14:41 | TP GIA REPORT Load POF

4 |12/09/1% 17-42 TP ESTIMATE- MARKED. Load POF

5 |23/09/19 14:42 | WORKSHOP INVOICE 2 Load POF

6 |21/09/15 14:42 | RENTAL RECEIPT Load POF

7 |23/09/1914:42 | LTA SEARCH Load POF

8 |23/09/19 14142 |LOD Load POF

4 | 77/09/1911:43 | PARF_COE REBATE Lobd POF

10 |09/12/1909:09 | DISCHARGE VOUCHER Load POF

|11 |D9/12/19 D%:09 AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Losd PDF

[Na_|Finalized On India International Ingurance Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbmall | Print

1 [21/08/1909:21 | Singapore Accident Statement TV SHD67235 [

12 |22/10/19 10:41  |WS INVOICE ) | Load POF
Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST Aeset | Save | pem |

There are no document checkiists configured

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HQ)

Show Remarks To: L] Handling Insurer
hiube: Sermaris g privels evieel yuu ife i S Sl g

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_... 9/12/2019



Adjuster Report Page 1 of 5

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd icoreq no 1sss07158r)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4MNMB80145TA/R1PB30Q2

Date: 0aM12/2019
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Ple Lid  Policy No: MCOMOO15
Claimant .
Vehicle No : SLL3836E Insured Vehicle No : SHDE7238
Date of Loss 16/08/2019 Mature of Claim: TP Claim No: MCT18080388
Tl | ICA = C
Reg No: SLL3BIGE
Make & Model TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS, 1.8 (A) Engine No: A774673112
Reg Date: 17/08/2007 (Man. Year 2007) Chassis No MRO5S3ZEC 107150593
Colour, Grey Odometer. 137861 km
Engine Capacity: 1588 cc
Market Value/New Car N/A
Price:
Sum Insured (S§). Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Sieering (Serviceable) Yaes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification; Ne  Pre-accident Condilion:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Frant Tyre Size: 185/T0 R14 Rear Tyre Size: 185/70 R14
Front Left Side: ACENDA 5 mm Rear Laft Side: ACENDA 5 mm
Front Right Side: ACENDA 5mm Rear Right Side: ACENDA 5 mm
The above values represent the mmaming e freads doegth
\COST OF CLAIMS ~ Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  Diff %|
Parts 1040520 220125 B8,11385 77.98
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 3,580.00 1,730.00 1,850.00 51.68
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S5) 13.985.20 4,021.25 9,863.95 T1.25
Approved Total (Overridden) (S§) 3,200.00
Nett Amount (S§) 13,985.20 3,200.00 10,785.20 7712
+ Car Rental (8.0 x $5100.00/day) (S§) 800.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S§) T7.45
Nett Liability (S$) 4,007.45
INSPECTION
Date of Assignmant: 20/08/2018
Date Inspecied. 20/08/2019 Inspected Al Ama Autocare Ple Lid (HQ)
36 Toh Guan Road East, #01-36
Singapore 608580
Estimated Panod of Rapair: 6.0 days
Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: CHEW HSIAD TONG
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NOTE: This report represents our findings af the tims and place of inspection stated herein. Such ingpection has Dedn carmed oul io the bast of pur
knowledge and ability Dut any other kability undar any other circumstances 5 heveby expressly ssciuded.
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SPECIAL REMARKS
Market Value: $58,000,00(cst) less LTA Rebate: $36,258.00(est) = Nett Value :521,742.00(est)
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REPAIR DETAILS B

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 23 Sep 2018)

Parts: 143 TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Menmen Singapore 1.0)
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmilted, no print-code for SLL3836E)

|validity: Thesa estimales are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimale pages, running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Recommended Parts

No. Qty E:: Particulars Condition Repairer's  Amount

1 1 *REAR BOOTLID Bent 1,47800FL "882.00FL
2 *REAR BOOTLID HINGE Serviceable 214 DO FL =FL
3 1 *REAR BOOTLID CENTRE CHROME Serviceable 254 Q0FL *FL

MOULDING
4 1 *REAR BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP Necessary 214 00FL *S2.00FL
5 1 *REAR BOOTLID COROLLA EMBLEM Necassary 108.00FL *"4B.00FL
B 1 *REAR BOOTLID ALTIS EMELEM MNecessary B20O0OFL *52.00FL
T 1 *REAR BOOTLID 1.6E EMBLEM Necessary 58.00FL *48.00FL
g 1 *REAR BOOTLID VVT-l EMBLEM MNecessary 70.00FL *48.00FL
8 1 *REAR BOOTLID COROLLA BADGE Repealed B8.00FL *-FL
10 1 *REAR BOOTLID LOCK ASSY Bent 530.00FL *60.00FL
11 2 *REAR BOOTLID REFLECTOR Serviceable 1,144 BOFL *-FL
12 1 *REAR TAILLAMP N/S Scraiched / 1.560.00 FL *288.00FL
O/SServiceable
13 2 *TAILLAMP LOWER PANEL Serviceable 429.00 FL *-FL
14 *REAR END PANEL Bent 982 00FL *B02.D0FL
15 1 *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH Deformed 216.00FL “54.D0FL
16 1 *REAR BUMPER Deformed 1,250, 00 FL *456.00FL
17 1 *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Mot Mecessary 472.00FL “FL
18 1 *REAR BUMPER FOAM Mot Necessary 310.00FL “FL
19 1 *SET REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER N/S Necessary 186.00FL *72.00FL
20 2 *RHS & LHS REAR FENDER Repair 1.565.00 FL “FL
21 2 'Fltil-llEs %LHSREARFEHDERINNER Deformed (1 PCS ONLY) 544 B0FL *S5B8.00FL
SHIEL

22 1 "REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL Serviceable 880.00FL *.FL
23 1 *REAR SPARE TYRE TOP COVER Serviceable 288.00FL “FL
24 1 *SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS Necessary BO.OOFS <"30.00FS
25 1 *SET INMER SHIELD CLIPS Necessary BO.0OFS *20.00F8
28 1 *SET TAILLAMP CLIPS Necessary 70.00FS *30.00FS
2r 1 *SET REVERSE SENSOR Nat Working 220.00FS *220.00FS
28 1 “REAR END PANEL SEALANT Necessary 100.00FS *60.00FS
28 1 *REAR NUMBER PLATE Serviceable 80.00FS *-FS

F=Franchise par. 5=5pcien. L=LatitemDisc
Sub Total (55) 13,663.60 2,935.00
- List Item Discount on L ltems 25.00/25.00% (5§) 3,258.40 B43.75

Total Parts (S§) 10,405.20  2,291.25

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |
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Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellansous llems selected.
Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour llems
1 TO REMOVE THE AFFECTED PARTS & FITTINGS TO New 1,400.00 700.00
COMMENCE REPAIRS REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS AND
COMPONENTS
2 TO SUPPLY PAINT MATERIALS EXPANDABLE ITEMS & MNew 1,400.00 B00.00
PUTTY ,RESPRAY PAINT ON PARTS REPLACED
k| TO REMOVE AND RE-FIX WIRING AND CHECK ALL Mew 200.00 30.00
ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS AT DAMAGED AREAS FOR
PROPER FUNCTIONS
4 TO REMOVE AND REFIX /REPLACE REAR New 250.00 80.00
TRIMS ,GARNISH AND FITTINGS SO AS TO FACILITATE
REPAIRS AT REAR COMPARTMENT
5 TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS MNew 150.00 B80.00
B TO PROVIDE ANTI-RUST TREATMENT ON AFFECTED M e 180.00 B0.00
AREAS
Gross Labour Cost (58) 3,580.00 1,730.00
[ Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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